MEMPHIS HOUSING AUTHORITY

ASSET MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPERTY MANAGERS LISTING

TN # DEV. NAME ADDRESS PROP. MANAGERS PHONE # ASSISTANT MANAGERS PHONE #| FAX#
ALBERT BOOKER MARY MONTGOMERY
TN 1-13 BARRY TOWER 255 N. LAUDERDALE ST. abooker@memphisHA.org 505-0330 mmontgomery@memphisHA.org 505-0329 | 544-1276
ROSEMARY LITTLE SHUNDA INGRAM
TN 1-14 VENSON CENTER 439 BEALE ST. 38103 rlittle@memphisHA.org 505-0835 singram@memphisHA.org 505-0834 | 544-1153
TIFFANY BRIDGES ROSEMARY WILLIAMS
TN 1-18 JEFFERSON SQUARE 741 ADAMS AVENUE 38105 tbridges@memphisHA.org 505-0273 rwillilams@memphisHA.org 505-0274 | 544-1127
LINDA BALLARD ERIKA WILLIAMS
TN 1-21 MONTGOMERY PLAZA 1395 PENNSYLVANIA ST. 38106 Iballard@memphisHA.org 505-0812 ewilliams@memphisHA.org 505-0813 | 946-9371
DONNA TAYLOR DEMETRICE SANDERS
TN 1-23 BORDA TOWER 21 NEELY ST. 38105 dtaylor@memphisHA.org 505-0803 dsanders@memphisHA.org 505-0801 | 544-1146
ALFRED ROBINSON
TN 1-51 ASKEW PLACE 886 LATHAM 38126 arobinson@memphisHA.org 505-0820 946-2181
ALRED ROBINSON
TN 1-55 FOWLER MULTI-FAMILY 886 LATHAM 38126 arobinson@memphisHA.org 5050820 946-2181
7620 ROBINSON COVE #3 PATRICE JAMES
TN 1-76 KEFAUVER TERRACE ARLILNGTON, TN 38002 pjames@memphisHA.org 616-1883
PRIVATE MANAGED SITES
CONTACT PERSON FOR SHERI CONDE
EDGEWOOD MANAGEMENT Sconde@emcmgmt.com (301) 628-4323
COLLEGE PARK OFFICE 838 WALKER AVENUE 38126 LOUISE FELTON CAROL HOMES
TN 1-43 & 44 [COMMUNITY BUILDING 990 COLLEGE PARK DR, 38126 collegepkmgr@emcmgmt.com 946-7100 collegepkleasing@emcmgmt.com 946-7100 | 946-1231
CONTACT PERSON FOR Holly Moore
LEDIC MANAGEMENT Holly.Moore@ledic.com 553-3236
TAMI PERKINS MOSS
TN 1-46 COLLEGE PARK FAM Il 990 COLLEGE PARK DR. 38126 Tami.Moss@ledic.com 207-3454 207-3454 | 417-8082
CONTACT PERSON FOR BRAD CATHER
ELMINGTON PROPERT MGMT Bcather@elmingtonpm.com (615) 490-6721
IKESHIA MACKEY
TN 1-53 CROCKETT PLACE 2645 DAVEY DRIVE 38127 Crockett Park Manager <crockettparkmanager@elmingtonpm.com 353-0283 358-0871
CONTACT PERSON FOR JOSIE WILLIAMS
WESLEY HOUSING (901) 299-7934
ALICE MOORE
TN 1-54 LATHAM TERRACE 855 S. FOURTH 38126 Allice Moore <latham-magnolia@wesleyhousing.com> 774-0151 774-0151 | 946-0956
ALICE MOORE
TN 1-56 MAGNOLIA TERRACE 669 N. THIRD ST. 38107 Allice Moore <latham-magnolia@wesleyhousing.com> 524-1007 524-1007 | 524-0985
CONTACT PERSONS FOR Octavia L. Johnson Norman-Regional Director Gina Mize-Area Manager 489-4807
MCCORMACK & BARON octavia.johnson@mccormackbaron.com 244-3200 Gina.Mize@mcCormackBaron.com
LORENE JOHNSON
TN 1-57 UNIVERSITY PLACE SR. 600 S. SOMERVILLE 38104 Lorene.Johnson@MccormackBaron.com 524-0990 524-0990 | 524-0991
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NINITCHKA SHAW

TN 1-60 UNIVERSITY PL. PH Il & lll  |1045 EH CURMP BLVD 38104 Ninotchka.Shaw@McCormackBaron.com 526-0810 526-0810 | 526-0811
LEGENDS PARK BRENDA TAYLOR
TN 1-65 & 70 |EAST AND WEST 198 NORTH PAULINE Brenda.Taylor@mccormackbaron.com 577-9722 522-0030
230 PAULINE ST. JACQUELINE HUDSON
TN 1-71 LEGENDS PARK NORTH MEMPHIS, TN 38105 jacqueline.hudson@mccormackbaron.com 244-3200
OWEN REID OWEN REID
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR olreid@memphislandbank.com 508-8451
CONTACT PERSONS FOR BARBARA FREEMAN-RICE
MLB & MEMPHIS MGMT. MANAGER OF COMPLIANCE & HUMAN RESOURCES
PARTNERS BELOW brice@memphislandbank.com 590-4826 590-4845
621 DEERSKIN DR. STEPHANIE FLEMING-REGIONAL DIRECTOR
TN-1-61 FORD VILLAS MEMPHIS, TN 38109 stephanie.fleming@memphismanagementpartners.com 785-4870 785-4873
4351 LECLAIRE DRIVE STEPHANIE FLEMING Pauline Olden
TN 1-62 AUSTIN PARK MEMPHIS, TN 38109 stephanie.fleming@memphismanagementpartners.com 789-2221 pauline.olden@memphismanagementpartners.com 425-4028
TN 1-66 LAKEVIEW LANDING 745 W. LEVI ROAD LASHUNDRA WRIGHT
TN 1-67 LEVI LANDING MEMPHIS, TN 38109 lashundra.wright@memphismanagementpartners.com 785-5840 785-0543
TN-1-68 VILLAGE AT 168 CYPRESSWOOD COVE JANET QUARLES, ASSISTANT MANAGER
CYPRESSWOODS MEMPHIS, TN 38109 janet.quarles@memphismanagementpartners.com 786-9252 786-9947
) YOLANDA BUCHANAN
TN 1-69 LYONS RIDGE MEMPHIS, TN 38109 yolanda.buchanan@memphismanagementpartners.com 948-5165 946-9309
12 WEST FAIRWAY STEPHANIE FLEMING
TN 1-72 FAIRWAY MANOR MEMPHIS, TN 38109 stephanie.fleming@memphismanagementpartmers.com 425-4028 207-5208
AMY GREER AMY GREER-Area Manager (662) 801-0404
REGIONAL MANAGER agreerl@alcomgt.com
CLEABORNE POINTE SR. (360 SOUTH LAUDERDALE YVETTE MILLER, COMMUNITY MANAGER
TN 1-73 & 74 |CLEABORNE POINTE Il & lll IMEMPHIS, TN 38126 Ymillerl @alcomgt.com 254-7670 254-7720
TN 1-47,48 |UPTOWN HOMES,
49, 50, 59 GREENLAW, METRO JAMILA MCDOWELL DEIRDRE FRANCES
UPTOWN SQUARE 252 N. LAUDERDALE 38105 jmcdowelll @alcomgt.com 523-9402 dfrancesl@alcomgt.com 523-9402 | 523-9418




